
Sunday 2nd April Lord Mayors Civic Service Exeter

Monday 3rd April Bridgwater Gateway Bridgwater

Monday 3rd April LEP Governance Sub Group Tiverton

Wednesday 5th April LEP Network Management Board Meeting London

Tuesday 11th April SW Growth Business Leaders Forum Hinkley Point C

Thursday 20th April Dinner with Eddie Jones Exeter

Monday 24th April Deputy Lieutenant Briefing Bovey Tracey

Monday 24th April Devon Community Foundation Exeter

Monday 24th April John Clark, Somerset County Council Exeter

Tuesday 25th April Prosperity UK Dinner London

Tuesday 2nd May Jasper Westaway Exeter

Tuesday 2nd May DCF Board Meeting Exeter

Friday 19th May CBI SW Council Meeting Bristol

Monday 22nd May SW LEP Chair / CEO meeting Exeter

Tuesday 23rd May LEP Board Meeting Exeter

Wednesday 24th May CBI SW Innovation Conference Wooton-under-Edge

Friday 26th May Teach First's South West Exeter

Friday 2nd June Devolution Leaders Meeting Cullompton

Wednesday 7th June CBI Construction Council London

Friday 9th June CESW SW Construction Summit Bristol

Monday 19th June Lieutenancy Luncheon Cullompton

Tuesday 20th June Great South West Leaders Forum Exeter

Friday 23rd June Michelmores Business Breakfast Exeter

Saturday 1st July Exeter University Annual Garden Party Exeter

Wednesday 5th July Living Systems Institute, UoE Exeter

Monday 10th July Business of the Year - Judges Meeting Bristol
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Friday 14th July Devolution Leaders Meeting Cullompton

Wednesday 19th July LEP Network Board Meeting London

Wednesday 19th July Anne Marie Morris MP London

Friday 21st July Falmouth University Falmouth


